CYRUS
FLOORS

Product Spec Sheet

Seabrook

Collection EcoFloor

Product Type 8mm 80 Hours water resistance laminate
. 48" x7 %" x5/16"

Plank Size 1215mm x 195mm x 8mm

Surface Textured Grain

Product Features

AC4, Low Gloss Finish

Installation

Angle to Angle

Commercial Warranty

5 years

Residential Warranty

Lifetime (limited)

Certifications

Carb 2, FloorScore

Pattern Repeat

6 with board rotation

Packaging Details

Pieces per Carton
Cartons per Pallet
Square feet per Carton
Square feet per Pallet
Weight per Carton (LB)

70
204
1428
32.2

EF004



