

Seabrook EF004

Collection	EcoFloor				
Product Type	8mm 80 Hours water resis	tance laminate			
Plank Size	48" x 7 ½ " x 5/16 " 1215mm x 195mm x 8mm				
Surface	Textured Grain				
Product Features	AC4, Low Gloss Finish				
Installation	Angle to Angle				
Commercial Warranty	5 years				
Residential Warranty	Lifetime (limited)			6	
Certifications	Carb 2, FloorScore				
Pattern Repeat	6 with board rotation				
Packaging Details	Pieces per Carton Cartons per Pallet Square feet per Carton Square feet per Pallet Weight per Carton (LB)	8 70 20.4 1428 32.2			